
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Schedule :- 5 / 18 Feb 96

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 5 Feb C373 M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith)

Tue 6 Feb C373 M/T/S C373(20)(4,128)

Wed 7 Feb C373 M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith)

Thur 8 Feb C373(20)(4,128) Maintenance/Testing

Fri 9 Feb Maintenance/Testing C499(Calzetti)(3/6,13/20)(128) .75B .7

Sat 10 Feb C499 C494(Ehle)(6)(128) C499

Sun 11 Feb C499(3/6,13/20)(128) M/T/S C494(Ehle)(6)(128)

Mon 12 Feb C494(6)(128) Reconfig/Calib/Data Quality Obs

Tue 13 Feb Reconfig/Calib/Data Quality Obs VSOP

Wed 14 Feb

V
SO

P

C467(Milne)(3/6)(128) C015(Manchester)(128)

Thur 15 Feb C015(3/6,13/20) C460(Slee)(13/20)(128) C224 1.5C 1

Fri 16 Feb C224(Ehle)(13)(128) C460(Slee)(13/20)(128)

Sat 17 Feb C460 M/T C500(Sadler)(20)(16) C492(Uchida)

Sun 18 Feb C492(13/20)(128) C506(Tasker)(3/6)(128)

LST 12 18  0  6

#    Stations Baselines
750B 14 17 21 24 26 37 61,122,168,230,413,474,536,597,643,765,3735,3857,4270,4332,4500,

1.5C 14 22 30 33 34 37 77,260,337,459,689,949,1026,1148,1408,1485,3015,3092,3352,4041,4500,

Page 6

11/17/95


